Malibu Filming Fee's July 1 2023- June 30, 2024							
Fee Type	# of people	Amount		Fee Type	# of people	Amount	
Motion: Application fee				Motion: Per Day Fee:			
	1-10 people	\$181.00					
	11-25 People	\$474.00			1-10 people	\$219.00	Per Day
	Over 25 people	\$1,073.00			Over 10 people	\$437.00	Per Day
Motion:Cancellation		\$437.00		Under 48 hours	Late Processing Fee	\$181.00	
		ψ107.00		Chack to hours	<u> </u>	Ψ101.00	
Motion: Rider	Minor Revisions	\$181.00	each	Major Revisions	\$290.00		
Still Photo Application	n Fee:						
	1-25 people	\$181.00		Still Photo: per day			
	Over 25 People	\$474.00			1-10 people	\$76.00	
	·				11-25 People	\$219.00	
Still Cancellation		\$181.00			Over 25 people	\$437.00	
				B-Roll: per day			
Under 48 hours	Late Processing Fee	\$181.00			1-10 people	\$219.00	
					Over 10 people	\$437.00	
Still Photo: Rider	Minor Revisions	\$89.00	each				
Fee	Major Revision	\$144.00	each				
Monitor Fees:	0-8 Hours	\$80.00	Per hour	Credit Card Fee		2.9% + \$	50.30
	8-12 hours	\$122.00	Per hour	Drone Application F			
	Over 12+	\$161.00	Per hour	.,		\$718.00	
Parking City Streets	1- 60 vehicles	\$357.00	per day	Signature Sheet Process Fee		\$718.00	each
Parking City Streets	60 + vehicles	\$717.00	per day				
Filming:	On City Streets	\$717.00	per day	LA County Fire Fees			
Encroachment Fees:	Minor Encroachment	\$534.00			Still photo 16+	\$277.00	+10%
	Major Encroachment	\$705.00			Motion	\$282.00	+10%
Removal of Production Signs		\$80.00	per sign		Pyro Permit	\$288.00	+10%